dhanshree desai 7767087059
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SAREE SALE

SAREE namashya

MENS PANTY AMUL MINI
MENS PANTY AMUL MINI
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT ONLY

23
23
17
17
17
17
17
17

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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8.00

9780

20/07/2025
CASH
755.79 755.79
646.00 646.00
90.00 90.00
90.00 90.00
323.36 323.36
152.55 152.55
152.55 152.55
152.55 152.55
Total Amt 2,362.80
Cash Disc 15% 354.42

2008.00



